
SENATE LEGAL AND CONSTITUTIONAL LEGISLATION COMMITTEE
AUSTRALIAN CUSTOMS SERVICE

Question No. 86

Senator Ludwig asked the following question at the hearing on 17 February 2006:

Booz Allen Hamilton review into ICS:
a) what was the cost of the tender
b) once the review is completed please provide the Committee a copy of the report

The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:

a) Approximately $380,000 including GST. The Contract was subsequently varied to include additional stakeholder and user consultation in Melbourne, Sydney and Perth at a further cost of $56,000. The total contract value is now approximately $436,000 including GST.

b) A copy of the final report will be provided to the Committee.
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